
Exercício Receitas Despesas Resultado Saldo Financeiro do Exercício

Saldo Anterior (2019) 95.485.460,65

2020 52.407.532,43 33.266.156,09 19.141.376,34 114.626.836,99

2021 51.401.184,00 33.208.173,90 18.193.010,10 132.819.847,09

2022 51.422.644,77 34.329.451,45 17.093.193,32 149.913.040,41

2023 51.547.862,23 35.495.040,70 16.052.821,53 165.965.861,94

2024 51.988.769,58 36.871.497,14 15.117.272,44 181.083.134,38

2025 51.852.400,60 37.781.033,48 14.071.367,12 195.154.501,50

2026 50.850.366,83 38.103.564,86 12.746.801,97 207.901.303,47

2027 50.503.852,92 39.040.962,15 11.462.890,77 219.364.194,24

2028 49.381.317,20 38.897.431,43 10.483.885,77 229.848.080,01

2029 48.400.557,10 38.860.000,32 9.540.556,78 239.388.636,79

2030 47.281.176,89 38.865.850,48 8.415.326,41 247.803.963,20

2031 45.966.964,11 38.697.182,92 7.269.781,19 255.073.744,39

2032 45.065.224,57 38.986.206,45 6.079.018,12 261.152.762,51

2033 43.756.304,29 38.925.386,15 4.830.918,14 265.983.680,65

2034 43.997.328,69 40.425.367,18 3.571.961,51 269.555.642,16

2035 42.722.323,28 40.179.795,86 2.542.527,42 272.098.169,58

2036 40.907.172,56 40.005.016,53 902.156,03 273.000.325,61

2037 39.024.944,23 40.156.254,80 -1.131.310,57 271.869.015,04

2038 36.337.487,60 38.800.480,24 -2.462.992,64 269.406.022,40

2039 34.083.238,41 37.529.247,28 -3.446.008,87 265.960.013,53

2040 32.201.729,45 37.054.449,40 -4.852.719,95 261.107.293,58

2041 29.668.666,63 36.063.548,29 -6.394.881,66 254.712.411,92

2042 27.421.621,37 35.747.312,37 -8.325.691,00 246.386.720,92

2043 25.429.616,38 35.154.874,72 -9.725.258,34 236.661.462,58

2044 23.262.909,70 35.031.488,65 -11.768.578,95 224.892.883,63

2045 20.728.386,58 32.672.726,68 -11.944.340,10 212.948.543,53

2046 19.016.646,91 30.998.152,85 -11.981.505,94 200.967.037,59

2047 17.393.099,61 29.179.842,67 -11.786.743,06 189.180.294,53

2048 15.745.278,63 27.329.969,24 -11.584.690,61 177.595.603,92

2049 14.048.095,23 25.937.520,96 -11.889.425,73 165.706.178,19

2050 12.569.558,36 24.060.286,02 -11.490.727,66 154.215.450,53

2051 10.529.231,64 21.302.425,29 -10.773.193,65 143.442.256,88

2052 9.393.008,30 19.484.642,32 -10.091.634,02 133.350.622,86

2053 8.229.910,10 17.657.386,23 -9.427.476,13 123.923.146,73

2054 7.059.288,45 16.201.858,66 -9.142.570,21 114.780.576,52

2055 6.203.364,81 14.760.846,49 -8.557.481,68 106.223.094,84

2056 5.186.104,49 12.969.893,76 -7.783.789,27 98.439.305,57

2057 4.491.465,75 11.596.496,38 -7.105.030,63 91.334.274,94

2058 3.913.242,01 10.333.531,28 -6.420.289,27 84.913.985,67

2059 3.364.487,63 9.156.882,44 -5.792.394,81 79.121.590,86

2060 2.898.603,25 7.967.108,13 -5.068.504,88 74.053.085,98

2061 2.440.761,95 6.884.870,03 -4.444.108,08 69.608.977,90

2062 1.686.808,70 5.279.397,28 -3.592.588,58 66.016.389,32

2063 1.381.441,19 4.410.189,39 -3.028.748,20 62.987.641,12
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2064 1.080.863,71 3.644.745,61 -2.563.881,90 60.423.759,22

2065 861.014,08 3.000.982,36 -2.139.968,28 58.283.790,94

2066 661.715,98 2.398.945,15 -1.737.229,17 56.546.561,77

2067 506.258,01 1.863.659,72 -1.357.401,71 55.189.160,06

2068 362.267,64 1.426.971,78 -1.064.704,14 54.124.455,92

2069 254.366,35 1.099.761,98 -845.395,63 53.279.060,29

2070 201.654,39 877.617,10 -675.962,71 52.603.097,58

2071 157.697,55 651.832,08 -494.134,53 52.108.963,05

2072 121.244,55 478.823,97 -357.579,42 51.751.383,63

2073 89.403,30 332.385,68 -242.982,38 51.508.401,25

2074 77.869,46 248.222,93 -170.353,47 51.338.047,78

2075 60.407,85 181.355,14 -120.947,29 51.217.100,49

2076 51.501,42 146.528,47 -95.027,05 51.122.073,44

2077 41.836,94 101.573,68 -59.736,74 51.062.336,70

2078 36.845,27 83.913,16 -47.067,89 51.015.268,81

2079 31.290,28 70.882,32 -39.592,04 50.975.676,77

2080 27.332,23 60.341,05 -33.008,82 50.942.667,95

2081 20.679,47 42.898,93 -22.219,46 50.920.448,49

2082 19.163,40 36.850,79 -17.687,39 50.902.761,10

2083 14.469,25 27.640,50 -13.171,25 50.889.589,85

2084 8.816,01 19.320,66 -10.504,65 50.879.085,20

2085 8.284,91 17.838,10 -9.553,19 50.869.532,01

2086 5.631,13 11.293,27 -5.662,14 50.863.869,87

2087 5.317,93 10.665,11 -5.347,18 50.858.522,69

2088 3.548,02 5.659,50 -2.111,48 50.856.411,21

2089 2.950,41 4.631,74 -1.681,33 50.854.729,88

2090 1.263,46 1.616,12 -352,66 50.854.377,22

2091 0,00 0,00 0,00 50.854.377,22

2092 0,00 0,00 0,00 50.854.377,22

2093 0,00 0,00 0,00 50.854.377,22

2094 0,00 0,00 0,00 50.854.377,22

André Sablewski Grau

ATUÁRIO - MIBA 2372

Itanhaém, 14 de abril de 2020


